Techniniu duomenu lapas
Plieniné perforuota juosta, strypai

Prekées numeris: 1465767

Prekés numeris
Tipas

1 pavadinimas
2 pavadinimas
Gamintojas
Dydis
Medziaga
PavirSius

PavirSiaus standartas
Maziausias pardavimo vienetas

Kiekio vienetas
Svoris
Svorio vienetas

Perforuotas strypas

1465767

OSS 20x3 3M FT
Perforuota juosta
strypuose

OBO
20x3x3000mm
Plienas

karstai cinkuotas
DIN EN ISO 1461
60

Metras

35 kg

kg/100 m

5 40 5 0 Matmenys
© h

ligis

Matmuo b

Matmuo d

Matmuo e

Matmuo t

20x3

3 000 mm
20 mm
6,5 mm
40 mm

3 mm

Skylés dydis
rySulyje

1 OBO | 15.05.2024

6,5 x 40 mm
60



